FLAG HARBOR YACHT HAVEN SLIPS FOR SALE & RENT

SUGGESTED 2026 RENTAL RATES:

SIZE SLIP#
30’ 3
30’ 9
30° 10
30° 12
30° 17
30° 19
30° 21
30 24
30 25
30 59
30° 60
30’ 61
30’ 66
30° 70
30 72
30 75
30° 79
30’ 82
30’ 83
30’ 84
30’ 88
30’ 117
30’ 118

Updated March 11, 2026. For more info, please call the slip owner listed or Flag Harbor Condo Association at 410-586-0070.

A copy of your completed Flag Harbor Rental Agreement & a copy of the boat’s current certificate
of insurance must be submitted to the condo office at fhca@flagharbor.com before slip occupancy.
The slip sizes are approximate - please contact the slip owner for the exact length & width of

Live-aboard renters will be assessed at $75/mo. fee.

OWNER(S)

Maria Lage
Terry Wolfe
Vladimir Sonsev
David Nikolow
Chris Mclsaac
Elwood Ellenes
Steve Hogan
John Newland
Bill Means

Jerry Becker
Rob Dallen
Nissa Terrell
Doug Gray
Richard Mood
Larry Ohler
Tim McCleanhan
Donna Rea
David Nikolow
Stoney MacAdams
Gerald Griffin
Garrett Linger
Amy Procknal

Diane Powell

30’ slip- $3,000/yr

PHONE/ E-MAIL

202-438-9596/m.lusia.lage@gmail.com

703-401-9839/tawolfe@hotmail.com

202-258-1916/ sonsev52@gmail.com
202-531-3199

202-333-3650/ccmcisaac@gmail.com

240-375-4003/jfiror@gmail.com

703-887-1828/shoganl0@yverizon.net

301-926-5922/jnewland3@yverizon.net

703-307-0900/ wdmeans@gmail.com
301-641-9711/ hthjpb@gmail.com

dallenr@yahoo.com

443-684-0409/ terrells22710@gmail.com
410-610-5297/ 3redheart@comcast.net

301-379-3993/caprick100t@hotmail.com

35’ slip- $3,500/yr

410-804-6124/lohlertravel@yahoo.com

410-257-2671/solsticegxp@comcast.net

410-586-1949/ dnewrea@gmail.com
202-531-3199
410-495-7538/ stkimac@gmail.com
301-606-4630

410-610-1201/garylinger@gmail.com

703-899-8435/amy706(@gmail.com

301-257-4205/ dianepowell75yahoo.com

his/her slip to verify that all protrusions from your boat will fit within the slip dimensions.

40’ slip- $3,750/yr

RENT SALE
Rent
Rent
Sale
Sale
Sale
Rent Sale

Rent Sale $8,000
Sale
Sale
Sale
Rent
Sale $6,000
Sale
Sale
Sale
Rent
Rent Sale
Sale
Rent Sale
Sale 10,000 OBO
Rent Sale
Rent

Rent
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35 91 James Watts 703-638-2457 Rent

35 95 Wayne Gessford 410-586-1915/flagharborservices@gmail.com Sale $8,900
35° 98 Flag Harbor Condo Asso 410-586-0070/fhca@flagharbor.com Rent Sale
35 101 Flag Harbor Condo Asso 410-586-0070/ thca@flagharbor.com Sale

3 105 Matt Gerike 703-472-4521/mattgerike@yahoo.com Rent

3 107 Mike Brown 410-344-3241 Rent

3 110 Rob Alley 443-975-5863/ 1manawanui@gmail.com Rent Sale
35 111 Stone MacAdams 410-495-7538/sfklmac@gmail.com Rent Sale
35 140 Kevin Kopper 301-490-4358/kkopper@aol.com Rent

35 148 Katherine Nelson 443-540-7132 Rent

35° 153 Larry Ohler 410-804-6124/lohertravek@yahoo.com Sale
35° 160 Peter Templeton 202-270-3099/dcvisionload.com Rent

40’ 33 Lin Moos Text 410-586-0157 Rent

40° 37 Dave Spargo 703577-1803/poppyjane@aol.com Sale
40° 38 Ted Rampulla 301-525-3828/tedrampulla@gmail.com Sale 10,000
40° 39 Mary Lee Kolich 443-624-1085/mlkolich5874@gmail.com Rent Sale
40° 131 Wayne Gessford 410-586-1915/flagharborservices@gmail.com Rent

50° 136 Ocean Horizons 302-570-0646/sales@oceanhorizons.com Rent  Sale
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